
 

V1 

Bestellhilfe Maru Taster in Kombinationen 

 

Bild Einzelteile Eldas-Nr. weiss Eldas-Nr. schwarz 

 

 

Abdeckplatte mit 

Befestigungsplatte 

 

Maru-20-050-00 Maru-20-050-01 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071100 

376223000 

633052000 

388388100 

334071150 

376223000 

633052000 

388388150 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071300 

376223000 

653505000 

377317100 

334071350 

376223000 

653505000 

377317150 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071300 

376235000 

653515000 

388442100 

334071350 

376235000 

653515000 

388442150 



 

V1 

1xT23 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071100 

376223000 

633653000 

388394100 

334071100 

376223000 

633653000 

388394150 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071100 

376223100 

633052000 

388388100 

334071150 

376223100 

633052000 

388388150 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071300 

376223100 

653505000 

377317100 

334071350 

376223100 

653505000 

377317150 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071300 

376235100 

653515000 

388442100 

 

334071350 

376235100 

653515000 

388442150 

1xT23 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334071100 

376223100 

633653000 

388394100 

334071100 

376223100 

633653000 

388394150 



 

V1 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334072100 

376301000 

633052000 

388388100 

334072150 

376301000 

633052000 

388388150 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334072400 

376301000 

653505000 

377317100 

334072450 

376301000 

653505000 

377317150 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334072400 

376319000 

653515000 

388442100 

334072450 

376319000 

653515000 

388442150 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334072100 

376301100 

633052000 

388388100 

334072150 

376301100 

633052000 

388388150 



 

V1 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334072400 

376301100 

653505000 

377317100 

334072450 

376301100 

653505000 

377317150 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334072400 

376308100 

653515000 

388442100 

334072450 

376308100 

653515000 

388442150 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334073100 

376331000 

633052000 

388388100 

334073150 

376331000 

633052000 

388388150 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334073500 

376331000 

653505000 

377317100 

 

334073550 

376331000 

653505000 

377317150 

 

    



 

V1 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334073500 

376309100 

653515000 

388442100 

 

334073550 

376309100 

653515000 

388442150 

 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334073100 

376331100 

633052000 

388388100 

334073150 

376331100 

633052000 

388388150 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334073500 

376331100 

653505000 

377317100 

 

334073550 

376331100 

653505000 

377317150 

 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

 

334073500 

376309000 

653515000 

388442100 

 

334073550 

376309000 

653515000 

388442150 

 



 

V1 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334074100  

376601000 

633052000 

388388100 

334074150  

376601000 

633052000 

388388150 

2xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334074300 

376601000 

653505000 

377317100 

334074350 

376601000 

653505000 

377317150 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334074300 

376226200 

653515000 

388442100 

334074350 

376226200 

653515000 

388442150 

1xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334075100 

376621000 

633052000 

388388100 

334075150 

376621000 

633052000 

388388150 



 

V1 

2xT13 

 

 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334075200  

376621000 

653505000 

377317100 

334075250  

376621000 

653505000 

377317150 

3xT13 

 

Abdeckplatte 

Befestigungsplatte 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

334075200  

376405200 

653515000 

388442100 

334075250  

376405200 

653515000 

388442150 

 

 

AP-Kappe 

Befestigungsbügel 

Grundrahmen 

283200100 

283915100 

283915900 

283200150 

283915100 

283915900 



 

V1 

1xT13 

 

AP-Kappe 

Befestigungsbügel 

Grundrahmen 

Steckdoseneinsatz 

Frontbecher 

283202100 

283921000 

283921900 

633052000 

388388100 

283202150 

283921000 

283921900 

633052000 

388388150 

 


